
‭Dr.Naveen Kumar Makkar‬
‭Coordinator,‬

‭IGNOU, LSC-1014, GNC, SIRSA‬

‭Schedule for Practical Counselling Classes and Practical VIVA‬

‭Course‬ ‭1st Practical Counselling‬ ‭2nd Practical Counselling‬ ‭Practical VIVA‬ ‭Students‬

‭BPCE022‬ ‭27/01/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭28/01/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭02/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)‬ ‭11‬

‭BPCC101P‬ ‭03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)‬ ‭20‬

‭BPCC103P‬ ‭05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)‬ ‭17‬

‭BPCC105P‬ ‭10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)‬ ‭12‬

‭BPCC110P‬ ‭12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)‬ ‭11‬

‭BPCC112P‬ ‭17/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭18/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭23/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)‬ ‭4‬

‭BPCC114P‬ ‭19/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭20/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭23/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)‬ ‭4‬

‭BPCC131P‬ ‭24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)‬ ‭40‬

‭02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)‬ ‭40‬

‭03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)‬ ‭43‬

‭09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)‬ ‭40‬

‭BPCC134P‬ ‭17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)‬ ‭40‬

‭23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)‬ ‭40‬

‭24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)‬ ‭30/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)‬ ‭7‬

‭30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)‬ ‭40‬
‭Note‬

‭1.‬ ‭The students who will attend the Practical Counselling sessions as per norms will be eligible for Practical VIVA-VOCE.‬
‭( जो छात्र प्रैक्टिकल काउंसलिंग सत्र में मानदंडों के  अनुसार भाग लेंगे, वे प्रैक्टिकल VIVA-VOCE के  लिए पात्र होंगे।)"‬

‭2.‬ ‭Practical Counselling sessions and Practicals, Govt National College, Sirsa (IGNOU LSC-1014) में के वल offline mode में ही होगे |‬
‭3.‬ ‭किसी भी स्थिति में किसी भी स्टूडेंट्स का प्रैक्टिकल का ग्रुप व् समय बदला नही जायेगा |‬



PROGRAM Group 1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA ENRNO NAME COURSE
BA G1-BPCE022 27/01/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/01/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 190452590 TARSEM BPCE022
BAFPC G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/01/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2402204300 RAVINDER KUMAR BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2002329299 SAHIL BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2006902541 SAHIL KAMBOJ BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2101911966 PUNIT BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2101912807 SONU KHATRI BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2101912807 SONU KHATRI BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251037491 DEVENDER BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252793359 ASHISH BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252793359 ASHISH BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252793430 KUNAL BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2351749400 AANCHAL JAIN BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2352483803 KUMKUM BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2352512516 MUSKAN BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2352512516 MUSKAN BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2352512579 LALIT BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2352512645 PUNIT BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2354281740 RAHUL BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2400116597 PRINKAL BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2400116642 ASHISH BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2402151658 GULAB NAVI AZAD BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC101P 03/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2402151690 MAMTA PHOGAT BPCC101P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2002329299 SAHIL BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006902541 SAHIL KAMBOJ BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2101911966 PUNIT BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2251037491 DEVENDER BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2252793359 ASHISH BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2252793359 ASHISH BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2252793430 KUNAL BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2351749400 AANCHAL JAIN BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2352483803 KUMKUM BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2352512516 MUSKAN BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2352512516 MUSKAN BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2352512579 LALIT BPCC103P



PROGRAM Group 1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA ENRNO NAME COURSE
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2352512645 PUNIT BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354281740 RAHUL BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2400116597 PRINKAL BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2400116642 ASHISH BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC103P 05/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2402151690 MAMTA PHOGAT BPCC103P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2006902541 SAHIL KAMBOJ BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2101911966 PUNIT BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2109201261 CHANCHAL RANI BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200652709 MONIKA BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251037491 DEVENDER BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252793092 ANJALI BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252793359 ASHISH BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252793359 ASHISH BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252793430 KUNAL BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301242636 ANISHA BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301242678 SHOBHIT BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC105P 10/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301941269 ANNU BPCC105P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006902541 SAHIL KAMBOJ BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2101911966 PUNIT BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2200652709 MONIKA BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2251037491 DEVENDER BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2252793092 ANJALI BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2252793359 ASHISH BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2252793359 ASHISH BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2252793430 KUNAL BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301242636 ANISHA BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301242678 SHOBHIT BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC110P 12/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301941269 ANNU BPCC110P
BAPCH G1-BPCC112P 17/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2006902541 SAHIL KAMBOJ BPCC112P
BAPCH G1-BPCC112P 17/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2101911966 PUNIT BPCC112P
BAPCH G1-BPCC112P 17/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200652674 MANISHA RANI BPCC112P
BAPCH G1-BPCC112P 17/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/02/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200652709 MONIKA BPCC112P
BAPCH G1-BPCC114P 19/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006902541 SAHIL KAMBOJ BPCC114P
BAPCH G1-BPCC114P 19/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2101911966 PUNIT BPCC114P



PROGRAM Group 1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA ENRNO NAME COURSE
BAPCH G1-BPCC114P 19/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2200652674 MANISHA RANI BPCC114P
BAPCH G1-BPCC114P 19/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/02/2025 (2:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2200652709 MONIKA BPCC114P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194754963 GORAV BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194808947 POONAM BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194808947 POONAM BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194835249 ANKIT PAL BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194867618 JAIKARAN BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194873177 AMIT BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194892819 MANISHA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194894195 ANJALI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194896640 PRIYA JOON BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194910609 MANJU BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194910609 MANJU BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194928833 INDU RANI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194933240 MAMTA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194938580 PAWAN BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194943829 MANJU BALA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194980977 KANTA DEVI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196006952 SHIV PRATAP SINGH BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196006952 SHIV PRATAP SINGH BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196040392 VIJAY SAIN BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196041269 KAVITA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196255655 SONU BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2000602552 SAHIL BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2000602552 SAHIL BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2001142580 PARDEEP KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2001374689 JAIDEV BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2001893730 SANJU RANI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2002107389 PARVEEN KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2003377429 POONAM BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2004084472 PRIYANKA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2004638759 KAVITA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005049033 GURMEET SINGH BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005272197 SEENU BPCC131P
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BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005292568 RIYA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005404267 NEHA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005598856 DINESH TANWAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005653207 JASPREET SINGH BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005787715 SANTOSH RANI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005866521 MAHESH KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005904350 RAJAT SINGH BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005918456 SONU SHILLAY BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2005918456 SONU SHILLAY BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006137484 MANISH BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006147883 BABLU BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006234083 KAPIL KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006540910 PARVEEN BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006555308 KOMAL BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006555308 KOMAL BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006897548 ANKIT KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2007033627 SANJOKATA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2007217882 ROSHAN LAL BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2007234452 JASPREET KAUR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2007416863 RUPESH BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2100684940 ANIKET KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2100924531 SOURABH BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2100977763 AMRITA BEDI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2100977763 AMRITA BEDI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2101766370 RAHUL KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2101980210 DIVYA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2105010502 NITIN BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2105963510 RAJU BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106178260 RAJVEER KAUR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106178260 RAJVEER KAUR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106191909 VIKAS BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106191909 VIKAS BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106391002 SUNITA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2107877051 SACHIN KUMAR BPCC131P
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BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2107877051 SACHIN KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2107891419 MONIKA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108090775 ARTI RANA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108263628 TUSHAR SINGH BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108276008 RADHA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108280266 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108280266 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108627571 VINAY KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108627571 VINAY KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108729737 GAGANDEEP BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108736377 MAMTA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108736377 MAMTA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108792410 MAMTA BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC131P 24/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/02/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2109064317 MONIKA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2109750364 SHIVANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2109750364 SHIVANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2109822314 MAMTA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2109822314 MAMTA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2109999721 AKSHIT BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110068140 BIMLA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110117291 RIYANSHI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110119329 KRISHAN KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110119329 KRISHAN KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110175868 MADHU RANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200219561 VIKASH BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200811884 ABHISHEK KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200812617 NITA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200812617 NITA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2201294343 NISHA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2201689981 NANCY BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2201724953 VIKRAM BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2250440579 KIRAN BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251579260 RINKU BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251923376 PINKI BPCC131P



PROGRAM Group 1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA ENRNO NAME COURSE
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251938294 ANKUSH BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251957144 KOMAL BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252199141 REENU BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252967677 RENU BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254006175 JYOTI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254006175 JYOTI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254012774 RAVINA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254046373 AARTI DEVI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254141956 RUBY BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254179000 ROHTASH KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254361708 BHWAN SINGH BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254392102 AMIT KATIRA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254405616 AJAY KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254605980 PARNITA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254748955 VINITA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254782060 TANU BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254931360 ARSHDEEP BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301631598 DINESH KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301631598 DINESH KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301702325 SHOBHIT BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301761837 ANKITA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301778871 POOJA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301878192 SONIA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301878192 SONIA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301950722 MONU BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301982308 DIMPAL BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301993133 PIYUSH BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2350283679 PRACHI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2350283679 PRACHI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2350409849 BABITA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2350418769 AMIT POONIA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2351363510 DIVYA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2351483590 POONAM BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2351498199 SANDEEP BPCC131P



PROGRAM Group 1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA ENRNO NAME COURSE
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2352080958 AADARSH BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2353219056 MADHU BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2353219056 MADHU BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2353433052 BHARAT BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2353446635 KAMLESH BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2353447673 PAREENA KUMARI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2353540960 KAREENA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2353657983 PANKAJ RANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354196628 SNEHA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354313895 POOJA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354315624 LAXMI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354447908 ANKUSH BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354558732 SIMRAN BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354568432 ABHAY BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354575771 INDRAJ BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354643496 ANKIT BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354666948 ANARKALI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354719694 RAVEENA KUMARI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354740963 KAVITA RANI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354815384 MANDEEP BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354815384 MANDEEP BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354852182 AMAN KUMAR BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354874068 PINKI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354924385 NIYATI BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354967181 AJAY BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2354974494 MAHAK MOHIT SURANA BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2355056301 PAYAL BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2355159887 KIRAN BPCC131P
BAG G2-BPCC131P 03/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2355159887 KIRAN BPCC131P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194754963 GORAV BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194808947 POONAM BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194808947 POONAM BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194822693 AJAY BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194835249 ANKIT PAL BPCC134P



PROGRAM Group 1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA ENRNO NAME COURSE
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194867618 JAIKARAN BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194873177 AMIT BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194892819 MANISHA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194894195 ANJALI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194896640 PRIYA JOON BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194910609 MANJU BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194910609 MANJU BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194928833 INDU RANI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194933240 MAMTA RANI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194938580 PAWAN BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 194943829 MANJU BALA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196006952 SHIV PRATAP SINGH BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196006952 SHIV PRATAP SINGH BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196040392 VIJAY SAIN BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196041269 KAVITA RANI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 196255655 SONU BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2000602552 SAHIL BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2000602552 SAHIL BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2001142580 PARDEEP KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2001374689 JAIDEV BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2001893730 SANJU RANI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2002107389 PARVEEN KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2003377429 POONAM BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2004084472 PRIYANKA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2004638759 KAVITA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2004675686 ANOOP BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005049033 GURMEET SINGH BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005272197 SEENU BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005292568 RIYA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005404267 NEHA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005598856 DINESH TANWAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005653207 JASPREET SINGH BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005787715 SANTOSH RANI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005866521 MAHESH KUMAR BPCC134P



PROGRAM Group 1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA ENRNO NAME COURSE
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2005904350 RAJAT SINGH BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2005918456 SONU SHILLAY BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2005918456 SONU SHILLAY BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006137484 MANISH BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006147883 BABLU BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006234083 KAPIL KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006555308 KOMAL BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2006555308 KOMAL BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2007033627 SANJOKATA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2007217882 ROSHAN LAL BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2007234452 JASPREET KAUR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2007416863 RUPESH BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2100684940 ANIKET KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2100924531 SOURABH BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2100977763 AMRITA BEDI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2100977763 AMRITA BEDI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2101472689 RAKESH KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2101766370 RAHUL KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2101980210 DIVYA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2105274001 RAKESH KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2105963510 RAJU BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106178260 RAJVEER KAUR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106178260 RAJVEER KAUR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106191909 VIKAS BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106191909 VIKAS BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2106391002 SUNITA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2107877051 SACHIN KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2107877051 SACHIN KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2107891419 MONIKA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108090775 ARTI RANA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108263628 TUSHAR SINGH BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108276008 RADHA RANI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108280266 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108280266 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC134P



PROGRAM Group 1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA ENRNO NAME COURSE
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108627571 VINAY KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108627571 VINAY KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108729737 GAGANDEEP BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2108792410 MAMTA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2109064317 MONIKA BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2109750364 SHIVANI BPCC134P
BAG G1-BPCC134P 17/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2109750364 SHIVANI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2109822314 MAMTA RANI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2109822314 MAMTA RANI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2109999721 AKSHIT BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110068140 BIMLA BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110117291 RIYANSHI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110119329 KRISHAN KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110119329 KRISHAN KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2110175868 MADHU RANI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200219561 VIKASH BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200551067 RAJAT  KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200811884 ABHISHEK KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200812617 NITA RANI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2200812617 NITA RANI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2201294343 NISHA BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2201689981 NANCY BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2201724953 VIKRAM BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2250440579 KIRAN BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251579260 RINKU BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251923376 PINKI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251938294 ANKUSH BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2251957144 KOMAL BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252199141 REENU BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2252967677 RENU BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254006175 JYOTI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254006175 JYOTI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254012774 RAVINA BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254128234 SHUBHAM BPCC134P
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BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254141956 RUBY BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254361708 BHWAN SINGH BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254405616 AJAY KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254450472 SUMAN RANI BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254605980 PARNITA BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254782060 TANU BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2254931360 ARSHDEEP BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301336669 VIVEK KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301368732 SANT KAUR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301368732 SANT KAUR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301631598 DINESH KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301631598 DINESH KUMAR BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M) 2301633841 RINKU BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301746236 NEHA BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301804796 MOHIT BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301804796 MOHIT BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301982308 DIMPAL BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301989302 DEEPMALA BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2301991790 AMAN BPCC134P
BAG G2-BPCC134P 24/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 25/03/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/03/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2302040943 RAMESH KUMAR BPCC134P


